TUOTEKORTTI

ST301

Soittokellomuuntaja 230V / 8V ja12V 4VA 2 moduulia

Tuotemerkki: Hager
GTIN: 3250615703019
Sahkonumero: 7036018

Soittokellomuuntaja 230V / 8V ja 12V 4VA 2 moduulia

ETIM-tiedot:
Ensidjannite
Toisiojannite 1
Toisiojannite 2
Toisiovirta l
Toisiovirta 2
Enimmaislahtéteho
Enimmaisldhtdvirta

Enimmaistehohavio
Muuntajan tyyppi

Pinta-asennus

Uppoasennus

Laajennettava

Pituus

Leveys

Korkeus

Leveys (moduulipaikkojen maara)
Oikosulkusuojattu
Lampdsuojattu
Paalle/pois-kytkimella

Hyviksynnit / merkinnit:

230V
8V
12V
05A
033A
aw
5A
4w

standardi
soittokellomuuntaja

kylla
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65 mm
2
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